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Homemade scone with butter & jam
Croissant with butter & jam
Selection of pastries

SIMPLE BREAKFAST (min 5 ppl)
Variety of pastries; melon, grape & strawberry cup

FABULOUS BREAKFAST: (min 5 ppl)
Variety of pastries, warm brioche with bacon & sausage, Perry Street tomato relish,
granola, yoghurt and seasonal fruit compote pot

HEALTHY BREAKFAST: (min 5 ppl)
Fresh OJ, honey & oat flapjack, melon, grape & strawberry fruit cup

BUDDHA BOWL: Natural yoghurt, fruits, berries, coconut, flax seeds and honey

PORK & APPLE SAUSAGE ROLL with Perry Street chutney 

LIGHTLY SPICED CHICKPEA & SWEET POTATO ROLL 
with Perry Street chutney

AMERICAN PANCAKES            stacked tall & topped with
Grilled bacon & maple syrup
Berry compote & whipped cream
Nutella & strawberries

BREAKFAST
€3.30
€3.30
€3.30

€8.90

€15.50

€13.20

€8.90

€5.25

€5.25

€9.40

(1,3,7,11)

(1,7)

(1,3,7,8)

(1,3,7,11)

(1,3,5,7,8,10,11,12)

(1,5,7,8,11)

(7,11)

(1,3,9,10,11,12)

(1,3,9,10,11,13)

(1,3,7)

(12)

(7)

(7)

ADD : TEA / COFFEE €.3.20 | ORANGE / GREEN JUICE €4.15| CUP OF SOUP €3.70 | SALAD

€4.15



SOUP OF THE DAY (price pp)
served with May's brown bread & butter              

SEAFOOD CHOWDER (price pp) 
served with May's brown bread & butter             

SEASONAL SALAD BOWL (price pp)
+ poached salmon and pickled cucumber +€4.95             
+ marinated chicken breast & pesto +€3.95                       
+ falafel & herbed yoghurt +€3.95                                           
+ May's Brown Bread +€1.50                                                  

QUICHE PLATTER (serves 8-10)
Served with 2 house salads & a mixed leaf salad with Perry Street dressing

LUNCH PLATTER (price pp)
Soup and sandwich of your choice, followed by a signature Perry Street sweet bite!

GOURMET SANDWICH PLATTER (price pp)
Selection of sourdough sandwiches, wraps & rolls. 
GF available on request. 

MINI DESSERT PLATTERS (price pp)
Bite size pieces of our famous cakes - perfect lunchtime treats.

WORKING LUNCH
(9)

(1,3,7)

(1,3,7,12)

(allergens on request for salads)

(1,3,7)

(1,3,7,11)

(8)

(7)

(4,12)

(1,3,7,11)

(4,7,9)

(1,3,7,11)

(allergens on request for salads)

(1,3,7,8)

€11.00

€9.95

€6.85

€110.50

€15.50

€9.45

€6.15



PERRY STREET LASAGNE                                                                                             -serves 10

PERRY STREET QUICHE                                                                                                 -serves 10

THAI RED / GREEN CURRY                                                                                           -serves 10
+ Chicken
+ Crunchy vegetables & chickpeas
+ Prawns
Served with garnish of lime wedges, fresh coriander and 
crushed peanuts with basmati rice.  

CHICKEN & BROCCOLI CRUMBLE
Served with green salad & house dressing                                                                 - serves 10

SLOW COOKED BEEF BOURGUIGNON                                                                   - serves 10
Served with creamy champ potato.  

BEEF & MUSHROOM STROGANOFF                                                                        - serves 10   
Served with steamed basmati rice, gherkin & fresh chopped parsley. 

PERRY STREET FISH PIE
Served with creamy mash and served with house salad.   

VEGETARIAN LASAGNE            Served with red cabbage slaw. 

SPICED LENTIL DAHL 
Garnished with tomato and coriander chutney, served with basmati rice. 

ROAST CHICKEN DINNER stuffed with peach, cashew & fresh thyme, 
wrapped in Parma ham, roast veg, mashed potato & gravy

MAINS
€155.00

€159.50
€149.50
€178.50

€147.00

€157.50

€157.50

€173.50

€162.75

€147.00

€152.50

(1,3,7)

(4,5,11)

(2,4)

(1,3)

(12)

(9)

(4,7,9)

(1,3,7)

(1,7,8,12)

(Allergens on request)

 - serves 10

 - serves 10

 - serves 10

 - serves 10

€47.50(1,3,7,12)



CHICKEN PLATTER                                                                                                                  -  serves 10-12
Cajun & coronation chicken topped with mango chutney & toasted almonds, 
marinated lemon and thyme chicken breast, served on a bed of mixed leaves

SALMON PLATTER                                                                                                                   - serves 10-12
Smoked and poached salmon with cucumber pickle, Marie Rose dressing, 
lemon wedges sprinkled with capers with May's brown bread.

GLAZED HAM PLATTER                                                                                                         - serves 10-12
Roasted with maple and brown sugar. Sliced for your convenience and 
served on a bed of mixed leaves.

CHEESEBOARD 
A selection of Irish cheeses served with homemade chutney & pickles, 
crackers and fruit.  

MEAT & CHEESE BOARD 
A delicious combination of European charcuterie and cheeses served with 
homemade chutney & pickles

PLATTERS

Creamy mashed potato
Champ potato
Crisp roast potatoes with garlic, rosemary & red onion
Gratin potatoes with garlic & cheddar
Steamed basmati rice
House stuffing
Maple roast seasonal vegetables
Crusty garlic bread (serves 10)
Perry Street slaw
Perry Street mixed leaf salad & house dressing 
Seasonal house salads

SIDES
€41.00
€42.00
€37.00
€47.50
€32.00
€37.00
€31.50

€32.00
€37.00
€37.00
€37.00

(7)

(1,7)

(1,7)

(7)

(7)

(10)
(Allergens on request)

(7)

(8)

(1,7,10)

(1,3,4,12)

(7,10,12)

€68.50

€110.00

€99.50

Price on
request

Price on
request

CANAPÉS -
Seasonal finger food ;

ideal starters for a
large group or as the

main event at a drinks
party. Contact us for

more details.

Serves 10



PERRY SREET CHEESECAKE 
Oreo 
Chocolate Brownie 
Toblerone
White Chocolate & Raspberry
Tangy Lemon
Prosecco Cheesecake

CAKES - freshly baked in house daily
Lemon Drizzle                                                                
Red Velvet Double Layer Gateaux                           
Red Velvet Triple Layer Fully iced                           
Perry Street Double Layer Chocolate Cake            
Perry Street Triple Layer Chocolate Cake              
Fresh Berry & Fruit Roulade                                      
Deep Filled Apple Pie                                                    
Flourless Chocolate Cake                                           
Double Layer Coffee Cake                                          
Triple Layer Coffee Cake
Triple Layer Celebration Cake
                                         
TRAYBAKES & CRUMBLES
Apple & Berry crumble                                              
Marshmallow & Brownie traybake                          
Bakewell traybake                                                         
Mars Bar Rice Krispie Squares   
Seasonal Perry Street Trifle                               

Full traybakes,
celebration cakes and

cheesecakes
can be ordered for any

office occasion.
Birthday cakes are

hand decorated & can
be personalised for

any celebration.

DESSERTS

€44.50
€44.50
€47.50
€47.50
€47.00
€58.00

€47.50
€42.50
€68.50
€42.50
€68.50
€58.00
€37.00
€37.00
€42.50
€68.50
€89.50

€32.00
€55.00
€55.50
€32.00
€47.50

(1,3,7)

(1,3,7)

(1,3,7)

(1,3,7)

(1,3,7)

(3,7)

(1,3,7)

(3,7)

(1,3,7,8)

(1,3,7,8)

(1,7,8)

(1,3,7,8)

(1,7)

(1,3,7)

serves 10-12
serves 12-14
serves 16-18
serves 12-14
serves 16-18
serves 10-12
serves 8-10
serves 8-10

serves 12-14
serves 16-18
serves 16-18

serves 10-12
serves 10-12
serves 10-12
serves 10-12
serves 10-12
serves 10-12

serves 8-10
serves 10-12
serves 10-12

serves 10
serves 12

(1,3,7)

(1,7)

(1,3,7,8)



      ORDERING OFFICE LUNCH?  (Min order 10 people)
Call us before 10am the day of or email us before 4pm the day prior.
City : 021 | 4278776  / Ringaskiddy: 021 | 4974958 / Grange: 021 | 4898945
Email us: catering@perrystreet.ie 

 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soy beans, 7-Milk, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 
10-Mustard, 11-Sesame, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupin, 14-Molluscs.

All prices quoted are for cold collection only, food to be reheated at home.
All of our dishes are made in our kitchens and bakeries using local Irish 

        ingredients where possible. 
Please note we use all 14 allergens in our kitchens. 
Please advise of any specific dietary requirements
Gluten free options available.
Feel free to ask for team for advice on quantities or menu suggestions
Fees may apply for event planning consultancy.

PLEASE NOTE

ALLERGENS

Platinum
Event consultation & planning 

Bespoke menu creation for your event
Full service team for event execution

Wine pairing option available

Contact us : catering@perrystreet.ie for more details on Perry Street Platinum.


