# PERRY STREET Catering & Events 2024

BREAKFAST	
Homemade scone with butter & jam (1,3,7,11) Croissant with butter & jam (1,7) Selection of pastries (1,3,7,8)	€3.30 €3.30 €3.30
SIMPLE BREAKFAST (min 5 ppl) Variety of pastries; melon, grape & strawberry cup (1,3,7,11)	€8.90
FABULOUS BREAKFAST: (min 5 ppl) Variety of pastries, warm brioche with bacon & sausage, Perry Street tomato relish, granola, yoghurt and seasonal fruit compote pot (1,3,5,7,8,10,11,12)	€15.50
HEALTHY BREAKFAST: (min 5 ppl) Fresh OJ, honey & oat flapjack, melon, grape & strawberry fruit cup (1,5,7,8,11)	€13.20
BUDDHA BOWL: Natural yoghurt, fruits, berries, coconut, flax seeds and honey (7,11)	€8.90
PORK & APPLE SAUSAGE ROLL with Perry Street chutney (1,3,9,10,11,12)	€5.25
LIGHTLY SPICED CHICKPEA & SWEET POTATO ROLL with Perry Street chutney (1,3,9,10,11,13)	€5.25
AMERICAN PANCAKES (1,3,7) stacked tall & topped with Grilled bacon & maple syrup (12) Berry compote & whipped cream (7) Nutella & strawberries (7)	€9.40

# **WORKING LUNCH**

SOUP OF THE DAY (price pp) (9) served with May's brown bread & butter (1,3,7,11)	€6.85
SEAFOOD CHOWDER (price pp) (4,7,9) served with May's brown bread & butter (1,3,7,11)	€11.00
SEASONAL SALAD BOWL (price pp) (allergens on request for salads) + poached salmon and pickled cucumber +€4.95 (4,12) + marinated chicken breast & pesto +€3.95 (8) + falafel & herbed yoghurt +€3.95 (7) + May's Brown Bread +€1.50 (1,3,7,11)	€9.95
QUICHE PLATTER (serves 8-10) (1,3,7,12) (allergens on request for salads) Served with 2 house salads & a mixed leaf salad with Perry Street dressing	€110.50
LUNCH PLATTER (price pp) (1,3,7) Soup and sandwich of your choice, followed by a signature Perry Street sweet bite!	€15.50
GOURMET SANDWICH PLATTER (price pp) (1,3,7) Selection of sourdough sandwiches, wraps & rolls. GF available on request.	€9.45
MINI DESSERT PLATTERS (price pp) (1,3,7,8) Bite size pieces of our famous cakes - perfect lunchtime treats.	€6.15

MAINS		
PERRY STREET LASAGNE (1,3,7)	-serves 10	€155.00
PERRY STREET QUICHE (1,3,7,12)	-serves 10	€47.50
THAI RED / GREEN CURRY (4,5,11) + Chicken + Crunchy vegetables & chickpeas + Prawns (2,4) Served with garnish of lime wedges, fresh coriander and crushed peanuts with basmati rice.	-serves 10	€159.50 €149.50 €178.50
CHICKEN & BROCCOLI CRUMBLE (1,3) Served with green salad & house dressing	- serves 10	€152.50
SLOW COOKED BEEF BOURGUIGNON (12) Served with creamy champ potato.	- serves 10	€157.50
BEEF & MUSHROOM STROGANOFF (9) Served with steamed basmati rice, gherkin & fresh chopped parsley.	- serves 10	€162.75
PERRY STREET FISH PIE (4,7,9) Served with creamy mash and served with house salad.	- serves 10	€157.50
VEGETARIAN LASAGNE (1,3,7) Served with red cabbage slaw.	- serves 10	€147.00
SPICED LENTIL DAHL (Allergens on request) Garnished with tomato and coriander chutney, served with basmati rice.	- serves 10	€147.00
ROAST CHICKEN DINNER stuffed with peach, cashew & fresh thyme, wrapped in Parma ham, roast veg, mashed potato & gravy (1,7,8,12)	- serves 10	€173.50

## SIDES Serves 10

Serves 10	
Creamy mashed potato (7)	
Champ potato (7)	l > PS <
Crisp roast potatoes with garlic, rosemary & red onion	
Gratin potatoes with garlic & cheddar (7)	CANAPÉS -
Steamed basmati rice	Seasonal finger f
House stuffing (1,7)	ideal starters fo
Maple roast seasonal vegetables	large group or a
Crusty garlic bread (serves 10)(1,7)	main event at a d
Perry Street slaw (7)	party. Contact u
Perry Street mixed leaf salad & house dressing (10)	more details
Seasonal house salads (Allergens on request)	
PLATTERS	
CHICKEN PLATTER (8)	- se

	041.00
	€41.00
>PS c	€42.00
. ,	€37.00
CANAPÉS -	€47.50
Seasonal finger food ;	€32.00
ideal starters for a	€37.00
large group or as the	€31.50
main event at a drinks	€32.00
party. Contact us for	€37.00
more details.	€37.00
	€37.00

CHICKEN PLATTER (8) Cajun & coronation chicken topped with mango chutney & toasted almonds, marinated lemon and thyme chicken breast, served on a bed of mixed leaves	- serves 10-12	€68.50
SALMON PLATTER (1,3,4,12) Smoked and poached salmon with cucumber pickle, Marie Rose dressing, lemon wedges sprinkled with capers with May's brown bread.	- serves 10-12	€110.00
GLAZED HAM PLATTER (1,7,10) Roasted with maple and brown sugar. Sliced for your convenience and served on a bed of mixed leaves.	- serves 10-12	€99.50
CHEESEBOARD (7,10,12) A selection of Irish cheeses served with homemade chutney & pickles, crackers and fruit.		Price on request
MEAT & CHEESE BOARD A delicious combination of European charcuterie and cheeses served with homemade chutney & pickles		Price on request

# **DESSERTS**

PERRY SREET CHEESECAKE (1	1,7)
---------------------------	------

Oreo
Chocolate Brownie
Toblerone
White Chocolate & Raspberry
Tangy Lemon
Prosecco Cheesecake

# CAKES - freshly baked in house daily

Lemon Drizzle (1,3,7)

Red Velvet Double Layer Gateaux (1,3,7)

Red Velvet Triple Layer Fully iced (1,3,7)

Perry Street Double Layer Chocolate Cake (1,3,7)

Perry Street Triple Layer Chocolate Cake (1,3,7)

Fresh Berry & Fruit Roulade (3,7)

Deep Filled Apple Pie (1,3,7)

Flourless Chocolate Cake (3.7)

Double Layer Coffee Cake (1,3,7,8)

Triple Layer Coffee Cake (1,3,7,8)

Triple Layer Celebration Cake (1,3,7)

### TRAYBAKES & CRUMBLES

Apple & Berry crumble (1,7,8)
Marshmallow & Brownie traybake (1,3,7)
Bakewell traybake (1,3,7,8)
Mars Bar Rice Krispie Squares (1,7)
Seasonal Perry Street Trifle (1,3,7,8)

# >PS <

Full traybakes,
celebration cakes and
cheesecakes
can be ordered for any
office occasion.
Birthday cakes are
hand decorated & can
be personalised for
any celebration.

serves 10-12	€47.50
serves 12-14	€42.50
serves 16-18	€68.50
serves 12-14	€42.50
serves 16-18	€68.50
serves 10-12	€58.00
serves 8-10	€37.00
serves 8-10	€37.00
serves 12-14	€42.50
serves 16-18	€68.50
serves 16-18	€89.50

€44.50

€44.50

€47.50 €47.50

€47.00

€58.00

€32.00

€55.00

€55.50

€32.00

€47.50

serves 10-12

serves 10-12

serves 10-12

serves 10-12

serves 10-12

serves 10-12

serves 8-10

serves 10-12

serves 10-12

serves 10

serves 12

# PLEASE NOTE

- All prices quoted are for cold collection only, food to be reheated at home.
- All of our dishes are made in our kitchens and bakeries using local Irish ingredients where possible.
- Please note we use all 14 allergens in our kitchens.
- Please advise of any specific dietary requirements
- · Gluten free options available.
- Feel free to ask for team for advice on quantities or menu suggestions
- Fees may apply for event planning consultancy.

### ORDERING OFFICE LUNCH? (Min order 10 people)

- Call us before 10am the day of or email us before 4pm the day prior.
- City: 021 | 4278776 / Ringaskiddy: 021 | 4974958 / Grange: 021 | 4898945
- Email us: catering@perrystreet.ie

# PERRY STREET

- Event consultation & planning
- Bespoke menu creation for your even
- Full service team for event execution
- Wine pairing option available

Contact us: catering@perrystreet.ie for more details on Perry Street Platinum.

### ALLERGENS

1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soy beans, 7-Milk, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupin, 14-Molluscs.